
WLHS CB1 and CB2 CALENDAR 2014-15

AUGUST
Aug 27 Wed Performing Arts BBQ Everybody 6:00 PM

SEPTEMBER
Sept   5 Fri FOOTBALL GAME FB Band 6:00 PM
Sept 19 Fri FOOTBALL GAME FB Band 6:00 PM
Sept 26 Fri FOOTBALL GAME FB Band 6:00 PM

OCTOBER
Oct   1 Wed All-State/All-NW Tapes Due Individuals
Oct 17 Fri FOOTBALL GAME-HomecomingFB Band 6:00 PM
Oct 20 Mon Concert w/ Choir and Band CB1, CB2 7:00 PM
Oct 30 Thu Spaghetti Feed All Groups TBA
Oct 31 Fri FOOTBALL GAME(no school) FB Band 6:00 PM

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
Dec 10 Wed BAND CONCERT ALL BANDS 7:00 PM

JANUARY
Jan 15-18 H-Sun All-State Band/Orchestra Indiv Eugene 

FEBRUARY
Feb 12-15 H-Sun All-NW Band/Orchestra Indiv Spokane

MARCH
Mar   7 Sat DISTRICT 14 SOLO and ENS Indiv WLHS

APRIL
Apr 22 Wed BAND CONCERT ALL BANDS 7:00 PM
Apr 23 Thu Cadet Band Festival @ WLHS CB1 and CB2
Apr 30 Thu State Soloist Recital Indiv WLHS

MAY
May   2 Sat State Solo Contest (Lewis & Clark) Indiv TBA
May 27 Wed Band and Orchestra Concert All Bands &  Orch  7:00PM

JUNE
June   1 Mon Graduation Sym Band, CB2  7:30 

Pep Band Calendar for Home Basketball Games Jan-Mar: Schedule TBA
The Symphonic Band and both Concert Bands will be divided in to three smaller Pep Bands. While 
playing at more than just required games is encouraged, splitting in to smaller groups limits the amount 
of nights that Band kids are performing at games.
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